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City of Sausalito

Name/Company Address Phone Number Email Address Contact

Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc. 555 DuBois Street, San Rafael, CA 94901 415-459-8640 kevin@maggiora-ghilotti.com Kevin Bechtel
juan@maggiora-ghilotti.com Juan Trejo

McGuire and Hester 2810 Harbor Bay Parkway, Alameda, CA 94502 510-632-7676 estimating@mcguireandhester.com Mabel Cater
Team Ghilotti, Inc. 2531 Petaluma Blvd South, Petaluma, CA 94952 707-763-8700 abelc@teamghilotti.com Abel Canlas
Suarez & Munoz Construction, Inc. 2490 American Ave, Hayward, CA 94545 510-782-6065 John@suarezmunoz.com John Suarez

Edwin@suarezmunoz.com  Edwin Martinez
Hanford ARC 23195 Maffei Road, Sonoma CA 95476 707-996-6633 x 108 t.hanford@hanfordarc.com Teddy Hanford
CWS Construction Group Inc. 94 San Benito Way Novato, CA 94945 415-599-5585 charliejr.cws@gmail.com Charlie Slack
ACF Construction 1942 Del Paso Rd, Ste 132, Sacramento, CA 95834 916-928-3301 jmills@acfconstruction.com Jeffrey Mills

acervantes@acfconstruction.com
Bauman Landscape and Construction, Inc. 1255 Battery St, Ste. 400, San Francisco, CA 94111 415-447-4800 estimating@baumanland.com Jose Argenal

mailto:kevin@maggiora-ghilotti.com
mailto:estimating@mcguireandhester.com
mailto:abelc@teamghilotti.com
mailto:John@suarezmunoz.com
mailto:Edwin@suarezmunoz.com
mailto:t.hanford@hanfordarc.com
mailto:charliejr.cws@gmail.com
mailto:jmills@acfconstruction.com
mailto:acervantes@acfconstruction.com
mailto:estimating@baumanland.com

	Sheet1

